OSTT

L N E Y

Parashat Vayechi January 6 2023 — 13 Tevet 5783

Friday ~ Erev Shabbat

Sunrise
Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Candle Lighting

Mincha at JFC

Followed by Kabbalat Shabbat
Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day

Daf Yomi

Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema
Chassidic Torah Gems
Mincha

Shabbat ends at
Maariv

Sunday, January 8

Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit
Mincha

Maariv

Easliest Talit/Tefillin
Sunrise

Shacharit at JFC
Latest Shema
Latest Shacharit
Mincha

Maariv

Monday, January 9

Sefer Bereishit 47:28-50:26
Artscroll Chumash Pages 268-289

DY: Nedarim 73
7:28 am

6:30 am

9:51 am
10:38 am
4:42 pm
4:50 pm

5:45 pm

DY: Nedarim 74
8:00 am

8:45 am
9:51 am
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:46 pm
5:46 pm

DY: Nedarim 75
8:00 am

9:51 am
10:39 am
4:30 pm

8:15 pm

DY: Nedarim 76
6:28 am

7:28 am

6:30 am

9:51 am
10:39 am
4:30 pm

8:15 pm

Mazel tov to the Ben-Horin family on
Esther's Bat Mitzvah!

Rabbi and Chaya Ben-Horin invite everyone
to join in their simcha at a special kiddush on
Shabbos day

Save the Date!

January 28th - Motzei Shabbat Date Night -
details to follow

February 11- We look forward to an inspiring
Shabbaton with the YGW Kollel




Tuesday, January 10

DY: Nedarim 77
Easliest Talit/Tefillin 6:28 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Sunrise 7:28 am
Latest Shema 9:51 am
Latest Shacharit 10:39 am
Mincha 4:20 pm
Maariv 5:00 pm
Wednesday, January 11

DY: Nedarim 78
Easliest Talit/Tefillin 6:28 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Sunrise 7:28 am
Latest Shema 9:51 am
Latest Shacharit 10:39 am
Mincha 4:30 pm
Maariv 8:15 pm
Thursday, January 12

DY: Nedarim 79
Easliest Talit/Tefillin 6:28 am
Shacharit at JFC 6:30 am
Sunrise 7:28 am
Latest Shema 9:51 am
Latest Shacharit 10:40 am
Mincha 4:30 pm
Maariv 8:15 pm
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On-Line Class Schedule
Fri. 12/6:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9:00 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Sun. 1/8:
7:00 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:50 am — Gemara with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon. 1/9:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues. 1/10:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed. 1/11:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
10 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Thur. 1/12:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky
7:30 pm — Class on Sefer Yehoshua
with Rabbi Ben-Horin

To Join a Class, Go To: https: //zoom.us/j/3013281834
Password 18320

To sponsor a kiddush, contact Kaitlyn Long
at kiddush@osttolney.org
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